
Hallenspielplan  Liederbachhalle  ( 16136 )
Wachenheimer Straße 62
65835   Liederbach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Do. 28.08.2025 20:30 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach HSG Hochheim/Wicker 1 28:28

So. 21.09.2025 10:00

11:30

13:30

15:30

17:30

MJE-SPR

MJB-BOL

M-BKL

F-BL

M-BOL

JSGmE Nieder…im/Sulzbach

JSGmB MT Ost

ESG Niederho…Sulzbach II

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

TG Kastel

HSG Hochh./Wicker

TG Sachsenhausen II

TG Sachsenhausen

HSG Hochh./Wicker II

0:5

25:30

0:0

29:28

37:29

So. 26.10.2025 13:30

15:30

17:30

M-BKL

F-BL

M-BOL

ESG Niederho…Sulzbach II

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

HSG Schwalba…erhöchstadt

TuS Nordenstadt II

HSG Dotzheim…ierstein II

41:34

27:15

23:33

So. 16.11.2025 13:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

MJE-SPR

MJD-BL

MJC-BKL

MJB-BOL

JSGmE Nieder…im/Sulzbach

JSGmD MT Ost

JSGmC MT Ost

JSGmB MT Ost

HSG MainHandball

TSG Oberursel

TSG Oberursel II

TG Kastel

0:5

14:13

33:33

31:29

So. 30.11.2025 11:30

13:30

15:30

17:30

WJC-BOL

WJD-BL

F-BL

M-BOL

wJSG Vordertaunus

wJSG Vordertaunus

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

TG Eltville

Eintr. Frankfurt II

TG Eltville

HSG Eschh./Steeden

26:20

16:26

24:21

41:28

So. 07.12.2025 11:30

13:30

15:30

17:30

MJE-SPR

MJD-BL

MJB-BOL

MJA-BL

JSGmE Nieder…im/Sulzbach

JSGmD MT Ost

JSGmB MT Ost

JSGmA MT Ost

Eintr. Frankfurt III

Eintr. Frankfurt

TuS Holzheim

TuS Nordenstadt

0:5

19:29

28:21

27:38

So. 18.01.2026 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:30

17:30

WJD-BL

WJC-BOL

M-BKL

F-BL

M-BOL

wJSG Vordertaunus

wJSG Vordertaunus

ESG Niederho…Sulzbach II

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

TSG Münster II

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

HSG Steinb./…onb./Glash.

HSG EppLa

HSG Neuenh./Altenh.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.02.2026 15:30

17:30

M-BKL

F-BL

ESG Niederho…Sulzbach II

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

TSG Münster IV

Eintr. Frankfurt II

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 17:30 M-BOL ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach TG Kastel 0:0

So. 15.03.2026 10:00

11:30

13:00

15:00

MJE-SPR

MJD-BL

MJB-BOL

MJA-BL

JSGmE Nieder…im/Sulzbach

JSGmD MT Ost

JSGmB MT Ost

JSGmA MT Ost

HSG Sindlingen/Zeilsh.

JSG Eschbach

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

HSG Steinb./…onb./Glash.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.04.2026 13:30

15:30

17:30

M-BKL

F-BL

M-BOL

ESG Niederho…Sulzbach II

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG Breckenh…Massenh. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 03.05.2026 17:30 M-BOL ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach TG Eltville 0:0


